
<T{f 6${ {eTd rrq{t-t dffit{ IEFTqFfF<trnEq-'t
5 s /ol, - > s /q.g, -fgft , ft-<:t<- > 1., lrI<F'I- > Q >'1,

erfl<a www. bsm rm u.edu. bd

INVITATION FOR TENDER FOR FRAMEWORK CONTRACT

A
@li rp.
,/\1ffiil;,

i
Date: 20 September 2021No. BSM RM U/Procu rem en'r.-356104121/ Zl 6 t

Ministry/Division Ministry of Education

Procuring Entity Name Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Maritime University (BSMRMU)

Procuring Entity District Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tender lnvltation for Procurement of Toner Cartridge

lnvitation Reference No BSMRMU Open Tender No- 0412021-2022

Date 20 September 2021

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National) (Framework Contract)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh

PARTICUTAR IN FORMATION

Tender Last selling Date and Time 04 October 2021, 12:00 pm

Tender Submission Date and Time 05 October 2021, 12:00 pm

Tender Opening Date and Time 05 October 2021, 12:15 pm

INFORMAT]ON FOR TENDERER

Eligibility of
Tenderer

1. The Tenderer should have a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAX certificate and other
document as per tender document.

Brief description of goods Details description is available with
tender document

Lot

No.

ldentification of lot Qty (line
item)

Location Tender Security
Money

Cbmpletion time

01 Cartridge for Laser Printer
As per

Tender
Document

BSMRMU

TK. 18,000.00
07 days from the

signature of
contract/ purchase

order

02. Cartridge for Color Printer TK.10,000.00

03 Tonner for PPC Machine TK.20,000.00

Tender document price Tk 500/00 for each lot (non refundable) in the form of Pay

Orderl bank draft (MICR) from any Scheduled bank of
Bangladesh in favour of "BSMRMU General Fund".

PROCURING ENTITY DETAITS

Name Designation of official inviting tender Registrar, BSMR Maritime University, Bangladesh

Address of official inviting tender Registrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No. t4106-L4123, Pallabi,

Mirpur -12, Dhaka-1216.

Contract details Official
lnviting tender

Tel No:
0t76972LOTO

Fax No:

02-58051010

Web: www.bsmrmu.edu.bd
e-mail: procurement@bsmrmu.edu.bd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, BangladeshFmIt{Rq 7"x4cll

'-;:#A @&f;{#'


